Orland Park, 1L 60462. 
Also, your final invoice for this contract/service should state that it is the final invoice pertaining 
to that Purchase Order. 

For your records, 1 have enclosed one (I) fully executed proposal dated February 15, 2016 for an 
additional Six Thousand Nine Hundred and NollOO ($6,900.00) Dollars.. Please attach this as 
Exhibit B - Orlan Brook Drive Culvert Replacement to the Master Services Agreement dated 
March 17,2015. 1fyou have any questions, please call me at 708-403-6173. 

cc: Napoleon Haney 
Rich Rittenbacher 

Sincerely,